1
rev. 07/20
EBARA Horizontal Split Case Pump
Contents
CB Series
Section							 Page
Model Designation								  2
Pump Specifications								 3
Technical Data
Impeller Diameter								  4
Nominal Dimension of Parts							  5
Dimensions
GA Drawing - Flange Dimensions		 			 6
	 Bare Shaft - 4P							  7
	 Bare Shaft - 6P							  9
Sectional View
	 Pump Sectional View						  11
	 Mechanical Seal Sectional View					  12
Selection Chart
Selection Chart - US Units						  13
	 Selection Chart - Metric Units					  15
Motor Specifications								 3
IL - (847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867
IL - (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplyInc.com MN - (651) 758-7867
Illinois Location:
(847) 841-7867
860 Church Rd Elgin, IL 60123
Minnesota Location:
(651) 758-7867
330 Mill Bay South Suite 1511 Afton, MN 55001
PumpSupplyInc.com
2
rev. 07/20
EBARA Horizontal Split Case Pump
Model Designation
CB Series
300      x    200     CB     4 G 6 100
Suction Nozzle
Nominal size in millimeter
Discharge Nozzle
Nominal size in millimeter
Model: CB
4 Poles drive: 4 (6 Poles drive: 6)
Hydraulic Code
Frequency 60Hz: 6
Output in HP: 100
IL - (847) 841-7867 Distributed by Pump Supply Inc MN - (651) 758-7867
IL - (847) 841-7867 PumpSupplyInc.com MN - (651) 758-7867
Illinois Location:
(847) 841-7867
860 Church Rd Elgin, IL 60123
Minnesota Location:
(651) 758-7867
330 Mill Bay South Suite 1511
Afton, MN 55001
PumpSupplyInc.com
3
EBARA Horizontal Split Case Pump
rev. 07/20
Specifications
CB Series
Pump Specifications
Standard				 Optional
Number of poles
Synchronous speed
Phase
Voltage
Type
Frequency
4 poles
1800min-1
3 phase
230/460V ±10%
Totally enclosed fan cooled
30~60Hz
Range of HP
Frame Mounted 7.5HP to 1,000HP
Range of Performance
Capacity
	 Head
to 16,375 gpm (60Hz)
to 492 ft (60Hz)
Liquid Handled
Type of Liquid
	 Temperature
Max. Operating Pressure
Clean Water
32°F - 176°F
232 PSI (16 Bar)
Construction
Impeller